SANINDUSA

Pack Cetus 48 wall hung Rimflush - White

110947004 5604815335934

Description

Pack elements: Wall hung toilet (110044), toilet seat with
easyclip and slowclose (21062)

Technical Information

492 mm
350 mm
423 mm

18.10 kg

Cetus
Toilets
Contemporary
Oval
Wall hung
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Features

- With Rimflush system
- Hidden fixings

- Fixing kit included
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S n N I N D U S n Pack Cetus 48 wall hung Rimflush

Downloads

RimFlush (JPG) ,

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

110947_DT (ZIP) ,

Cotas de Instalacdo Sanitas Suspensas (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance - Water Closet (PDF) ,
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